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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Homer Glen, IL – 2025 Resurfacing 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2502754 

Letting 
Date/Time: July 1, 2025 @ 11:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: 14240 W. 151st St. Homer Glen, IL 60491 
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. 
Tom Pelsi 
tpelsi@austin-tyler.com 

815-726-1090 
X202 

6/19 Y  

PT Ferro 
Consuelo Ceja 
cceja@ptferro.com 

815-726-6284 6/19 Y  

Builder Paving 
Steven Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 

847-419-9000 6/19 Y  

K Five 
Noelle Stillo 
noelles@k-five.net 

630-257-5600 6/19 Y  

McGill 
Kyle LaPorta 
kylel@mcgillasphalt.com 

708.623-5010 6/20 Y  

Lindahl 
Rick Sheppard 
rwsheppard@lindahlbros.com 

630-499-2900 6/20 Y  

ConstructConnect 
*Not for bid 

Lori Demko 
Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com 

513-458-8690 6/23 NA  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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D Construction 
Gina Lang 
g.lang@dconstruction.com  

815-634-2555 6/23 Y  

Brothers Asphalt 
Chris Bochenek 
chris@brothersasphaltpaving.com 

630-458-1762 6/24 Y  

Murphy Construction 
Kevan Carpenter 
kcarpenter@murphy-construction.com 

630-654-8242 
X18 

6/24 Y  

Gallagher Asphalt 
Cristina Furtek 
Cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com 

708-249-0127 6/24 Y  

Abbey 
Brandi Windhab 
bwindhab@abbeyco.inc 

630-585-7220 6/24 Y  
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